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LVII. Orszagos Gyermek Bajnoksag
Gyér, Aqua Sportkdzpont
2025. 07. 17., 17:00:00 (S4)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
. 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/19
400 m noi gyors 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014/08/02
12. versenyszam
Do6nt6 B Gyermek 13
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 2/4 KADAR Csenge 2012 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:31.40 652
Edz6: Sirké Andras
R.Id6 00.84 50m 30.80 100m 01:04.00 150m 01:38.15 200m 02:12.85 250m 02:47.80 300m 03:22.89 350m 03:57.65
33.20 34.15 34.70 34.95 35.09 34.76
400m 04:31.40
33.75
2. 2/3 KOVACS-LESZKAY Zoé 2012 Vagi Vizmii SE 04:36.09 +04.69 619
R.1d6 00.88 50m 31.07 100m  01:05.01 150m  01:40.04 200m 02:15.51 250m 02:51.24 300m 03:26.91 350m 04:02.16
33.94 35.03 35.47 35.73 35.67 35.25
400m  04:36.09
33.93
3. 2/t WIRTH Emma Julianna 2012 Szézhalombattai VUKSE 04:36.82 +05.42 614
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.83 100m 01:06.57 150m 01:41.93 200m 02:16.81 250m 02:51.99 300m 03:27.68 350m 04:02.90
34.74 35.36 34.88 35.18 35.69 35.22
400m 04:36.82
33.92
4. 2/5 ZIMANYI Livia 2012 Darnyi Tamas SC 04:37.03 +05.63 613
R.1d6 00.74 50m 31.10 100m 01:05.35 150m  01:40.51 200m 02:15.96 250m 02:51.32 300m 03:27.09 350m 04:02.62
34.25 35.16 35.45 35.36 35.77 35.53
400m  04:37.03
34.41
5. 2/8 VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 04:40.46 +09.06 591
R.Id6 00.86 50m 31.83 100m 01:06.41 150m 01:41.89 200m 02:17.95 250m 02:53.64 300m 03:29.64 350m 04:05.59
34.58 35.48 36.06 35.69 36.00 35.95
400m  04:40.46
34.87
6. 2/7 VERES Kinga 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 04:41.98 +10.58 581
R.Id6 00.78 50m 31.69 100m 01:06.48 150m 01:42.27 200m 02:18.72 250m 02:54.90 300m 03:31.47 350m 04:07.16
34.79 35.79 36.45 36.18 36.57 35.69
400m 04:41.98
34.82
7. 2/2 RAKACZKY Villé 2012 Darnyi Tamas SC 04:45.30 +13.90 561
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.35 100m 01:06.10 150m  01:41.85 200m 02:18.49 250m 02:55.39 300m 03:32.72 350m 04:09.50
34.75 35.75 36.64 36.90 37.33 36.78
400m 04:45.30
35.80
8. 2/6 LOSONCI-VARNAIFléra 2012 Darnyi Tamas SC 04:52.17 +20.77 522
R.Id6 00.72 50m 31.92 100m 01:07.37 150m 01:44.17 200m 02:21.81 250m 02:59.58 300m 03:37.50 350m 04:15.48
35.45 36.80 37.64 37.77 37.92 37.98
400m 04:52.17
36.69
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LVII. Orszagos Gyermek Bajnoksag
Gyér, Aqua Sportkdzpont
2025. 07. 17., 17:00:00 (S4)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
e 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyor 2015/12/19
400 m noi gyors 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014/08/02
12. versenyszam
Dont6 A Gyermek 14
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 1/3 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kit 04:26.65 687
Edz6: Németh Kitti
R.Id6 00.89 50m 31.21 100m 01:04.57 150m 01:38.77 200m 02:13.36 250m 02:47.54 300m 03:21.87 350m 03:55.71
33.36 34.20 34.59 34.18 34.33 33.84
400m  04:26.65
30.94
2. 1/2 SZABO Floéra 2011 Hod Usz6 SE 04:28.44 +01.79 674
R.1d6 00.73 50m 30.61 100m  01:04.40 150m 01:38.63 200m 02:13.30 250m  02:47.77 300m 03:22.44 350m 03:56.39
33.79 34.23 34.67 34.47 34.67 33.95
400m 04:28.44
32.05
3. 1/5 MERAI Janka 2011 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:29.24 +02.59 668
R.Id6 00.68 50m 30.80 100m 01:04.00 150m 01:38.51 200m 02:13.41 250m 02:47.97 300m 03:22.54 350m 03:56.90
33.20 34.51 34.90 34.56 34.57 34.36
400m 04:29.24
32.34
4. 1/4 FABIAN Zséfia 2011 Egri Usz6 Kiub SE 04:30.29 +03.64 660
R.1d6 00.73 50m 30.95 100m 01:04.73 150m  01:39.30 200m 02:14.25 250m 02:49.14 300m 03:23.85 350m 03:57.92
33.78 34.57 34.95 34.89 34.71 34.07
400m  04:30.29
32.37
5. 1/7 KEKESI Maja 2011 Budabrsi Sport Club 04:37.69 +11.04 609
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.75 100m 01:06.11 150m 01:40.89 200m 02:16.42 250m 02:52.38 300m 03:28.21 350m 04:03.81
34.36 34.78 35.53 35.96 35.83 35.60
400m  04:37.69
33.88
6. 1/6 FAZEKAS Mimi Janka 2011 Bohdchal Egyestilet 04:37.77 +11.12 608
R.Id6 00.78 50m 31.74 100m 01:05.83 150m 01:41.17 200m 02:16.92 250m 02:52.48 300m 03:28.47 350m 04:04.00
34.09 35.34 35.75 35.56 35.99 35.53
400m  04:37.77
33.77
7. 1/8 LICTENSTEIN Laura 2011 Vérosi Sportegyesiilet Dunakeszi 04:38.43 +11.78 604
R.Id6 00.93 50m 31.55 100m 01:05.87 150m  01:41.56 200m 02:17.07 250m 02:53.31 300m 03:29.82 350m 04:05.14
34.32 35.69 35.51 36.24 36.51 35.32
400m 04:38.43
33.29
8. 1/1 KATONA Emili 2011 Soproni Széchy T. S 04:46.48 +19.83 554
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.57 100m 01:06.76 150m 01:43.20 200m 02:20.05 250m 02:57.13 300m 03:34.64 350m 04:12.06
35.19 36.44 36.85 37.08 37.51 37.42
400m 04:46.48
34.42
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